Poland Reunion 5K (7-5-14) Poland Alumni
1. Jason Toot 20:40
2. Josh Ritchie 21:27
3. Frank Rigelsky 23:22 yes
4. Dan Frum 24:10 yes
5. Fred Love 25:30
6. Julie Geiss 26:46
7. Marcie Martin 27:15 yes
8. Jean Ritchie 27:16 yes
9. Chrissie Slack 27:58 yes
10. Suzi Lantz 27:58
11. Hans Von Benke 28:04 yes
12. Mike Rigelsky 30:42 yes
13. Brendan Tutku 32:24
14. Missy Walker Davison  32:27 yes
15. No Name 33:24
16. Joy Bucci 35:17
17. Mary Hernon 37:46
18. Nora Hernon 37:47
19. Jill Barringer 39:20 yes
20. Valerie Diorio 39:21 yes
21. Michael Stone 39:26
22. Abbie Morrow 40:55 yes
23. Brooks Martin 42:42
24. Kevin Martin 42:51
25. Andrew Rigelsky 44:31
26. Janene Madres 47:36
27. Sean Madres 47:36
28. Marleen Thompson 47:40
29. Christine Rigelsky 47:50
30. Art Volpini 50:27 yes
31. Paul Vagnarelli 50:28



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Lori Vagnarelli
Artie Volpini

Lori Pluchinsky
Vanessa Richter
Bill Petrunak
Allan Petrunak
Deanna Canter-Parsons
Kristi Vagnarelli
Brianna DiFabio
Gianna Vagnarelli
Shelly DiFabio
Arianna DiFabio

50:35
50:37
53:09
53:10
56:58
57:00
57:45
57:45
1:00:53
1:00:53
1:00:53
1:00:54

yes



